
 

For further details or to book a stall contact Gary 027 635 4957 
 

Christchurch Stamp & 
Postcard Fairs 2024 

 Saturday January 6      

 Saturday February 3    

 Saturday March 2        

 Saturday April 6          

 Saturday May 4           

 Saturday June 1 

 Saturday July 6 

 Saturday August 3 

 Saturday September 7  

 Saturday October 5 

 Saturday November 2  

 Saturday December 7 
 

9am till 12noon,  

at 67 Mandeville Street, 

Riccarton 


